Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET

PRIME

ASENNUSOHJE
MONTERINGSANSVISNING
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION
AUFBAUANLEITUNG
NOTICE D'INSTALLATION

DATE: 21.11.2025

F24202M

. ]
A m——

e

VA




= LAPPSET F24202M 112)
PRIME
DATE: 21.11.2025
701606 PCS 712036 PCS 712037 PCS 712042 PCS 712043 PCS 712044 PCS
2 2 3 ] 2 Il ]
L 700 &4 L 2050 L 2150 L 2650 L 2750 L 2850
712048 PCS 712049 PCS 712199 PCS 712397 PCS 712433 PCS 712497 PCS
2 l 4 5 ] fﬁj ] ]
L 3250 L 3350 &= &= Namf =

n

712499 PCS 712501 PCS 712517 PCS 712522 PCS 712524 PCS 712557 PC
<l T

[ >
1
=]

= +1470 +1470 &4
712600 PCS 712682 PCS 712730 PCS 712747 PCS 712751 PCS 712752 PCS
8 15 2 ] 3
= &= L 704 &4 Namf
712760 PCS 712780 PCS 712788 PCS 712796 PCS 712797 PCS PCS
7 5 2 5 5 ° ° 1
= L 704 &= = =
712816 PCS 712817 PCS 712819 PCS 712821 PCS 712875 PCS 712876 PCS
2 ] 2 8
o< / N N
/ @/ \@
= = = &= L 2400 A =

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

712884 712889 PCS 712922 PCS 712926 PCS 712929 PCS 712953 PCS

=1 15 ER 1 1/2
L=

|| <z

L 700 & &= L 2400 &




2 LAPPSET F24202M 2
PRIME 3

DATE: 21.11.2025

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

712962 PCS 713001 PCS 713003 PCS 713007 PCS 713023 PCS 713026 PCS
1 1 3 ‘ 1
:::::::: %ézégggffﬁ
= &= &= L 704 &4 Namf =
713027 PCS 713080 PCS 713087 PCS 713088 PCS PCS PCS
1 2 3 1
= = = ==
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

= LAPPSET

PRIME

F24202M

DATE: 21.11.2025

_EN/AS Impact Area 66 m2 | . . s . 175
HI\IHHI\HI\I\HIHHHIH\I\IH\I\IH—H\I\IHIH\IHIIHHII\H\HIHHHI
0
Falling Space 68 m2
. Max Falljng Height 2550 mm . . . . N R R . R
Grid size =1000
+6590
+2590 +800 +2400 +800
OO
+4350 2 Qe
M >
@] [e0) [e0]
e} : +
. . . v Q. +800 . +1200 ; +1200.  +800 +350 i .
+
v . . . N . +
\
N
N
> ~ - -
+10580




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

= LAPPSET

PRIME

F24202M

5

DATE: 21.11.2025
EN/AS Impact Area 66 m2
175
. (1A 1 1 11 1
—— = Falling Space 68 m2 0 3
Max Falling Height 2550 mm
+7040
e}
N
N
X}&
o) o
¥
+1640 ol o
S
8 o
I
n
+
Y +1870
. i(H I'ly i
Q‘ 55([[& ;»l ;l b 7% é‘@ /ﬂ @g
+2000 b ]|
3€[!‘ fé ",'a’ y J @ V W
o [
3 L
o — |
+ — | LQ o
N 3
A o
8 +
\ o e
\ + n
\ +
AN
N N -
+10580




5.1

+2680

+4310
+0

i

21.11.2025

F24202M

DATE:

= LAPPSET

PRIME

+1990
+0

[

11

—L]

9

)

=i

bl

+1370

p11 dnoin1asdde 1ybuAdod



2 LAPPSET F24202M
PRIME
DATE: 21.11.2025
[l —
=

y

el

rel

1

S

Kot

7

<

\/

J

A/

g/

AW
A
v,

J

i

A

NV

\J
/N
/N
\
T
"

AN

N\

/)
\Va

LN

/

A
AV
TV

i1

— 29

’i 1
T |||§4 ;/
e |
<>
ls | <L




= LAPPSET

PRIME

F24202M

DATE:

21.11.2025

TOWER A

7/

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




= LAPPSET

PRIME

F24202M

DATE:

21.11.2025

TOWER A

/.]

TN
[A)
A

1:50

/// \\\
\ =/

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

+3260
(@)
1oy
O
+1880 *
+0
—_ _— _
C) ‘D)
+2750
+2650 ]
+0
—_ P _




= LAPPSET

PRIME

F24202M

DATE: 21.11.2025

TOWERB

7.2

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

712788

713088

> o\
A
\
oS




= LAPPSET

PRIME

F24202M

DATE:

21.11.2025

TOWERB

7.5

TN
[A)
A

+130

+700

1:50

+2750

+2050

+1870

+0

/// \\\
\ =/

—

+1230

+680

+120
+0

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

—_




S LAPPSET F24202M TOWER C

PRIME DATE: 21112025 74

2X @ @

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

= LAPPSET

F24202M

TOWERC

PRIME 7§
DATE: 21.11.2025 .
CAN 150 | /'
A B
+2850
+2150
/42130
+1370
o
D
b L
+0
I 17
Al&
c D
3
+ +
= Bl
713080 ﬁ
+1000
I +700
+400
170 +140
+0 B —" +0
I I 10
l&




= LAPPSET

PRIME

F24202M

DATE: 21.11.2025

TOWERD

7.6

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




= LAPPSET

PRIME

F24202M

DATE:

21.11.2025

TOWERD

1.7

TN
[A)
A

+70

1:50

/// \\\
\ =/

+3350

+2130

+1370

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




= LAPPSET F24202M

PRIME

DATE: 21.11.2025

Sl

Vi) S| B
& \&\‘/

= \‘ .g‘ I

S , \E ~ ‘ /J

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 301617

Rev.: 4

712497

DATE: 7.11.2025

1/2

—

o o
0 }
q _|:0:|_

3
N
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.

1 707133 PLATE 10x80x745 2
2 901879 CLAMP 2
3 980128 SPECIAL SCREW @7x40 6
4 909210 BOLT M8x40 4
5 905051 WASHER D24/8.4 4
6 901868 BAR 2
7 901115 U-BOLT A
8 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 8
9 980160 NUT M8 8




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET

Doc.Code: 301617
Rev.: 4

712497

DATE: 7.11.2025

~

vy

Y

750

2/2



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

R LAPPSET. 712517

Doc.Code: 296619
Rev.: 22 DATE: 12.11.2025 1/3

s

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 914417 SUPPORT 60x155x826 1
2 914416 SUPPORT 60x155x826 1
3 710467 LATH 32x90x845 7
4 70644 STRIP 32x45x702 1
5 712053 FLOOR 12x176x732 1
6 909854 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M8x50 14
7 900348 ALLEN SCREW M8x30 2
8 909256 WASHER B16/8.4x1.6 16
9 909633 NUT M8 16

10 902270 SCREW @5x50 2
1l 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 7



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

R LAPPSET. 712517

Doc.Code: 296619
Rev.: 22 DATE: 12.11.2025 2/3

" 13

/"@ 9 8 6

M~ _—/

o
C%‘is la:_j-@

) ()
/W




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

R LAPPSET. 712517

Doc.Code: 296619
Rev.: 22 DATE: 12.11.2025 3/3

|7

i DEFRNREM

=i




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 297354

Rev.:1

7127747

DATE: 21.7.2025

Q

11

4x 5@ 40V

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712079 BOOM 45x120x715 1
2 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 298249

712922

Rev. 1 DATE: 2.7.2025 1/2
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712923 FLOOR ELEMENT 32x750x750 1
2 706443 STRIP 32x45x702 2
3 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 6
4 980101 SCREW @4.5x70 8



712922

2/2

DATE: 2.7.2025

B LAPPSET
Doc.Code: 298249
Rev.:1




R LAPPSET. 712819

Doc.Code: 297763
Rev.- 11 DATE: 24.9.2025 1/

4X 5@ 407
. . VU,

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.

1 71718 ARCH ELEMENT 45x120x1096 1

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

2 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 4



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 298209

Rev.: 1.1

BANANA MONKEY BARS
i

DATE: 3.11.2025

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712875 BEAM MODULE 2
1.1 711913 BEAM 68x120x2324 1
1.2 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 4
2 712876 CURVED BAR MODULE 8
2.1 914309 CURVED BAR 120X322x837 1
2.2 905083 PLASTIC WASHER @32 4
2.3 901302 WASHER ®»20/10.5x2 4
2.4 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 4
2.5 905112 PLASTIC CAP @22 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 309556

Rev.:1

712816

DATE: 11.11.2025

11

NO.

ITEM CODE

QTY.
1 707255 RAIL 45x120x2480 1
2 909232 SCREW 8x120 2
3 980151 WASHER 216/8.4 2
4 905083 PLASTIC WASHER @32 2
5 905112 PLASTIC CAP @22 2



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 309587

Rev.:1

712821

DATE: 11.11.2025

11

[

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 707260 NET ASSEMBLY 2375x600 1
2 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 10
3 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 8
4 980128 SPECIAL SCREW @7x40 5
5 909868 ALLEN SCREW M8x50 10
6 909633 NUT M8 10




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 308297

712501

Rev.: 1 DATE: 21.10.2025 1N
|°° 1
9 <)
l)ﬁ ,{‘
D-T@.. é ™
"p L |
d£
o
1 4 Q J />_“\
'J/
Ly ([
N} —
AY4 N\
4
/ — =
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712303 BATTEN 40x70x730 2
2 980100 SCREW @5x60 12




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 309505

Rev.:1

713026

DATE: 10.11.2025

11

OO

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 711935 BEAM 68x120x2308 1
2 914911 ATTACHMENT FLANGE 2
3 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 8
4 980128 SPECIAL SCREW B7x40 12
5 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 20




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

R LAPPSET. 713027

Doc.Code: 309525
Rev. 1 DATE: 10.11.2025 1/

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 914351 TUBE ASSEMBLY 4
2 914335 TUBE ASSEMBLY 1
3 901902 CLAMP 30.7x60.9x100 2
4 901900 FRICTION RUBBER 20.5x36.2x56 2
5 909633 NUT M8 1
6 909850 ALLEN SCREW M8x25 1
7 900342 ALLEN SCREW M8x16 2
8 901182 SPECIAL NUT @11/M8x40 1
9 914891 BAR ELEMENT @33,7x1912 1
10 901939 STUDBOLT DIN939 1
11 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 26
12 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 20
13 980128 SPECIAL SCREW @7x40 6



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

712926

Doc.Code: 309747

Rev. 1 DATE: 18.11.2025 1/
= (D)
//
5O 40V
S|
(@)
(@]
[00]
2400
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 707502 BOOM 70x120x2464% 1
2 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 4




RLAPPSET 712020

Doc.Code: 309755
Rev. 1 DATE: 18.11.2025 1/

270 540 270 150

150 270 270 540 ‘

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 711945 ROPE NET 1
2 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 4
3 980128 SPECIAL SCREW @7x40 7
4 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 14



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 293588

712682

Rev.: 1] DATE: 30.10.2025 1/2
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 914319 ARCH ELEMENT 72x176x934 1
2 71471 ROOF PLATE 2,5x854x990 2
3 711470 ROOF FRAME 178x934x1029 2
4 909256 WASHER @16/8.4x1.6 48
5 905827 ALLEN SCREW M8x20 20
6 909633 NUT M8 20
7 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7%x60 8




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 293588
Rev.: 1.1

712682

DATE: 30.10.2025

2/2

\ .
v A
Wyy N
@ oy
ey \‘N
v (% N
v -
w, v
s e
%VV “w ~
Y
w N
(%4
Yw
(%
° v tr']
M’VV
2 0

lrcl>

/]
@




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

R LAPPSET. 712962

Doc.Code: 296007
Rev.:1.2 DATE: 24.10.2025

4X 59 40V

I'\
,,

i

1

/
~ L A
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 914549 FRAME 100x635x897 1
2 910415 PLASTIC CAP ?16/12,5-14x17 2
3 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 4
4 909256 WASHER @16/8.4x1.6 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 296034

712780

Rev.- 11 DATE: 29.9.2025 1/
2
//
L
NO. I TEM CODE QTY.

1 914099 BAR ELEMENT 40x120x704 1

2 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 4

3 980152 WASHER @24/8.4x2 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 296384

7127730

Rev. 2 DATE: 26.9.2025 1/
\
q @
e
ﬂ
5
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 914419 GRIP 40x119%x490 1
2 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 2
3 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 2




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 308251

Rev.:1

712499

DATE: 21.10.2025

11

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 711709 PLATE 12x343%x747 2
2 914171 RAIL @34x598 1
3 909876 ALLEN SCREW M8x40 2
4 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 2
5 980128 SPECIAL SCREW @7x40 8
6 999561 THREAD GLUE HARD 1049 1




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 295988

712600

Rev.: 11 DATE: 25.9.2025
E;
(§ o
f
1
\\
5P 40V /@
| ==
N
tgfsss
~UL| \
— [y
ar 1
I | [
A i L
I 1 ( |
[} | i [
I 1 ( |
| i i1 97
i | 1)
i i =7
[} [}
i T ]
"l '“——————ﬁr __________
A o /
i ! h
! 1l
i ! h
N
i
\\LL
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 914172 HAND GRIP 40x114x540 1
2 908057 CONNECTOR @32/29-15/30 1
3 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 1
4 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 1
5 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 1




R LAPPSET. 712751

Doc.Code: 294014
Rev. 11 DATE: 26.9.2025 1/

2X 50 40V e

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

) ic
il
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 2
2 914264 STREAMER 30x217x260 1
3 980152 WASHER B24/8.4x2 2




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 296729

Rev.:1

712557

DATE: 10.7.2025

11

Vs

/ .

/ i %"

e /

N

\&S

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 914891 BAR ELEMENT 120x387x708 1
2 901900 FRICTION RUBBER 20.5x36.2x56 2
3 901902 CLAMP 30.7x60.9x100 2
4 909633 NUT M8 1
5 909850 ALLEN SCREW M8x25 1
6 900342 ALLEN SCREW M8x16 2
7 901939 STUDBOLT DIN939 1
8 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 4
9 901182 SPECIAL NUT @11/M8x40 1
10 914891 BAR ELEMENT @33, 7x2054 1




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 297735

713003

Rev. 1 DATE: 22.7.2025 1/
O, 9
R ?
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 914298 CURVED BAR 1
2 980152 WASHER B24/8.4x2 4
3 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 301018

Rev.: 1.1

712397

DATE: 23.9.2025

) © q&
yd
) o Oﬂ

Th

O~ A——F
/

@

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712468 PLATE 12x640x702 1
2 903176 CLAMP 4
3 909850 ALLEN SCREW M8x25 5
4 909256 WASHER B16/8.4x1.6 5
5 909633 NUT M8 5
6 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 4
7 980128 SPECIAL SCREW @7x40 1
8 903215 CLAMP 1




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

712524

DATE: 24.7.2025

11

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712523 PLATE 12x640x702 1
2 903176 CLAMP 4
3 909633 NUT M8 4
4 909850 ALLEN SCREW M8x25 4
5 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 4
6 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 297264

712433

Rev. 1 DATE: 24.4.2025 1/
p © \ /%
® §
p B
3 \
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.

1 711693 PLATE 12x410x702 1
2 903176 CLAMP 4
3 909850 ALLEN SCREW M8x25 4
4 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 4
5 909633 NUT M8 4
S 980123 SPECIAL SCREW D7x60 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET

Doc.Code: 294065

Rev.:1.2

712760

DATE: 16.10.2025

1

N~ —
e R B
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 906630 SCREW @8x60 2
2 711807 TOP HAT 93x93x12 1




712788

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 308064

Rev.: 2.1

11

DATE: 7.11.2025

QTY.
2
1
1

@6x60
67,5x67,6X34
95x95x60

SCREW
TOP HAT COVER
TOP HAT BASE

ITEM CODE
980131
915379
915378

NO.
1
2
3

p171 dnoun 1osdde wybluAdod



R LAPPSET. 712522

Doc.Code: 308423
Rev. 1 DATE: 22.10.2025 1/

@®

—

e NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 705307 SLIDE ELEMENT 600x1381x2685 1
2 980128 SPECIAL SCREW @7x40 3




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 302520

712953

Rev. 2 DATE: 26.9.2025 1/2
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 713259 ROPE ELEMENT L 926 1
2 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 4
3 980123 SPECIAL SCREW D7x60 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 302520
Rev.: 2

712953

DATE: 26.9.2025

655 MAX

2/2

=



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 302892

713088

Rev.-12 DATE: 9.12.2025 1/
¥p]
0
N
285
NO. I TEM CODE QTY.

1 712198 NET ASSEMBLY 670x670 1

2 980123 SPECIAL SCREW D7x60 8

3 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 8




RBLAPPSET. 712884

Rev. 1 DATE: 11.6.2025 1/2

%f

7|
LINSIE Ay
A_i_!/§

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 707341-303 NET 1520x705 1
2 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 40
3 980128 SPECIAL SCREW @7x40 4
4 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 8




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

R LAPPSET. 712884

Doc.Code: 296758
Rev. 1 DATE: 11.6.2025 2/2

\

275

275

645

310
1505
\\K T )

275

275




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 304560

Rev.:1

713087

DATE: 24.9.2025

11

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 709649 ROPE FENCE @16x705 1
2 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

R LAPPSET. 713080

Doc.Code: 302578
Rev.- 11 DATE: 29.10.2025 1/

e
<

P £

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 915271 FLANGE 3x 4
2 909568 BOLT M8x55 2
3 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 8
4 905083 PLASTIC WASHER @32 4
5 909256 WASHER B16/8.4x1.6 12
6 980160 NUT M8 2
7 905112 PLASTIC CAP @22 4
8 712955 ROPE ELEMENT L 926 1



7127796

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 302582

Rev.:1

11

DATE: 30.6.2025

C —| o
o
Bl o
~| O
x| X
ol 8
=
| =
O x
AN
i o
—
2 <
=l O
| g
Zl»n

ITEM CODE
712182

980123

—

NO.

[\

P17 dnoldo 1esdde 1yBAdod



R LAPPSET. 713023

Doc.Code: 308414
Rev.: 2.] DATE: 17.11.2025 1/

24

= \‘_;;‘

=
4
60 |
N
@12

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 713020 ROPE ELEMENT +1470 1
2 901899 ALLEN SCREW M8x45 2
3 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 4
4 914858 SPECIAL NUT M8x12 2
5 909256 WASHER B16/8.4x1.6 6




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

R LAPPSET. 712752

Doc.Code: 304563
Rev.- 11 DATE: 25.9.2025 1/2

PR ST
=N

N

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 914905 CHAIN 1
2 712587 PLATE 250x250x10 1
3 909636 SHACKEL M6X38x24 2
4 906985 ALLEN SCREW M6x25 2
5 900850 SPECIAL NUT M6 1
6 909310 ALLEN SCREW M6 x 16 1



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET

Doc.Code: 304563
Rev.: 1.1

7127752

DATE: 25.9.2025
1

2/2

600




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 303277

701606

Rev.: T DATE: 11.7.2025 1/2
Q
0
0 —
-]
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 909519 FOUNDATION PLATE 380 x 380 x 45 1
2 901916 FOUNDATION TUBE ?33.7x650 1
3 900350 WASHER &18/6.4 1
4 909214 BOLT M12x50 1




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 303277
Rev.:1

701606

DATE: 11.7.2025

100

600

A'.bm

a0

ab>

e

By




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

R LAPPSET. 712889

Doc.Code: 296659
Rev. 1 DATE: 2.7.2025 1/2

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 909519 FOUNDATION PLATE 380 x 380 x 45 1
2 909639 BOLT M10x25 4
3 909638 WASHER @20 /10.5 8
4 909637 NUT M10 4
5 905104 OUTSIDE PLUG M10 4
6 909511 FOUNDATION TUBE 90x90x650 1



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

R LAPPSET. 712889

Doc.Code: 296659
Rev.: T DATE: 2.7.2025 2/2

100
S
600

800

580

71022 mm v
Vo2-8mm

100

800




R LAPPSET. 712797

Doc.Code: 297332

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

Rev.- 11 DATE: 26.9.2025 1/
/// —’_\\\\~
(L ]
-1© o)
()=
I~
| llo
\\\ ///
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 702286 PRINTED LABEL 65x65 1
2 980114 SCREW D4x20 4




R LAPPSET. 712798

Doc.Code: 297334

Rev.- 11 DATE: 26.9.2025 1/
T T 1 TT7—
@ 4

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

\\ ] ///
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 702339 PRINTED LABEL 118x78 1
2 980114 SCREW D4x20 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 299801

Rev.:1

712817

DATE: 30.6.2025

11

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 706596 NET 755x755 1
2 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 8
3 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 8




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 309447

713001

Rev. 1 DATE: 6.11.2025 1
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712308 PLATE 12x200x500 1
2 901570 CLAMP 36x55x55 4
3 900348 ALLEN SCREW M8x30 4
4 909855 ALLEN SCREW M8x35 2
5 909633 NUT M8 6




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 303712

Rev.:1

713007

DATE: 21.7.2025

4X 50 40V

11

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712381 BOOM 68x120x715 1
2 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 4




	Sheet1
	Drawing View12
	Detail View A (1 : 7)
	Detail View C (1 : 2)
	Drawing View16

	Sheet2
	Drawing View9
	Detail View B (1 : 10)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Detail View  (1 : 5)
	Drawing View4
	Detail View  (1 : 4)

	Sheet3
	Drawing View8
	Detail View B (1 : 5)
	Drawing View10
	Detail View A (1 : 7)
	Drawing View12
	Detail View  (1 : 9)
	Drawing View14
	Detail View  (1 : 9)
	Detail View C (1 : 3.5)
	Drawing View17
	Detail View D (1 : 5)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 5)
	Drawing View3
	Detail View B (1 : 3)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Detail View  (1 : 10)
	Drawing View4
	Detail View  (1 : 6)
	Detail View  (1 : 4)
	Drawing View7
	Detail View A (1 : 10)
	Detail View  (1 : 3)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 8)
	Detail View  (1 : 4)
	Drawing View4

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 15)
	Detail View  (1 : 5)
	Detail View  (1 : 5)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3

	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Detail View  (1 : 15)
	Detail View  (1 : 3)
	Detail View  (1 : 4)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Detail View B (1 : 7)
	Detail View A (1 : 8)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 5)
	Drawing View3
	Detail View B (1 : 4)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View3
	Detail View A (1 : 4)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 7)
	Drawing View3
	Detail View B (1 : 7)
	Drawing View5
	Detail View C (1 : 7)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Detail View  (1 : 5)
	Detail View A (1 : 5)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View  (1 : 13)
	Detail View  (1 : 3)
	Detail View  (1 : 3)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 7)
	Detail View  (2 : 7)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View  (1 : 8)
	Drawing View3
	Detail View B (1 : 3)
	Detail View A (1 : 2.5)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Detail View  (1 : 9)
	Detail View  (1 : 3)
	Drawing View5
	Detail View A (1 : 7)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 5)
	Detail View  (1 : 2.5)
	Drawing View4
	Detail View B (1 : 3)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View3
	Detail View A (1 : 1.5)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 2)
	Drawing View3
	Detail View B (1 : 2)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 8)
	Detail View B (1 : 4)

	Sheet2
	Drawing View7
	Detail View  (1 : 8)
	Drawing View9

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View  (1 : 8)
	Detail View  (1 : 4)
	Drawing View4

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View  (1 : 10)
	Detail View  (1 : 4)
	Detail View  (1 : 4)

	Sheet2
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Detail View A (1 : 15)
	Detail View B (1 : 15)
	Detail View C (1 : 3)
	Detail View D (1 : 3)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 4.5)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View  (1 : 8)
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Detail View A (1 : 4)
	Detail View B (1 : 4)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 7)
	Detail View  (1 : 4)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View5
	Detail View A (1 : 7)
	Drawing View7
	Detail View B (1 : 7)
	Drawing View10
	Detail View C (1 : 5)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 6)
	Drawing View3
	Detail View B (1 : 2)
	Drawing View5
	Detail View C (1 : 3)

	Sheet2
	Drawing View8
	Detail View D (1 : 10)
	Drawing View10
	Detail View E (1 : 10)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 5)

	Sheet2
	Drawing View3
	Detail View B (1 : 10)
	Drawing View5
	Detail View C (1 : 10)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 2)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 2)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 10)
	Detail View  (1 : 5)
	Drawing View4

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 5)
	Drawing View3




